
ESP FILTER 400mm FAN SILENCER

stainless steel canopy internal

Checked by

Drawn by

Drawing No. Rev.

DISCUSSION PURPOSES

REFURB

Drawing Title

Issue Status

Scale

Date

Project

Client:

PROPOSED KITCHEN LAYOUT

Of Works.

Check Dimensions On Site Before Commencement

Note: Do Not Scale This Drawing. All Contractors To 

Copyright Ideal Catering Solutions Ltd. All rights reserved.

This drawing at all times remains the property of Ideal

Catering Solutions Ltd and may not be reproduced .

in any form.

C

Ideal House, 1 Back Lane,
Norwich, Norfolk. NR9 4AQ

Tel: 07791 574539

Email: scott@idealcatering.co.uk

Ideal Catering Solutions Ltd

18/12/17

SPR

IDC01812 B

CASA TUA

Qty Description Size Coefficent Total m3/s
1 Pasta Cooker

Fryer
Combi Oven

400 x 800
1
1
1

Six Ring Hob 900 x 800
400 x 800
550 x 771

0.20
0.25
0.35
0.30

0.04
0.18
0.11
0.13

0.46m/3sExtract Volume Required
Canopy Factor open one End 1.15

0.53m3/sTotal Extraction Flow Rate

Canopy Size 2400 x 1200 x 400

AutoCAD SHX Text
1: 50@A3


