

Copyright Ideal Catering Solutions Ltd. All rights reserved. This drawing at all times remains the property of Ideal Catering Solutions Ltd and may not be reproduced . in any form.

Note: Do Not Scale This Drawing. All Contractors To Check Dimensions On Site Before Commencement Of Works.

statices steel caugy internal SEP FILTER 400mm FAN SILENCER			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
stainless steel canopy internal			
	stainless steel canopy internal		
ESP FILTER 400mm FAN SILENCER			
	——————————————————————————————————————	400mm FAN SILENCE	R

Qty	Description	Size	Coefficent	Total m3/s		
1	Pasta Cooker	400 x 800	0.20	0.04		
1	Six Ring Hob	900 x 800	0.25	0.18		
1	Fryer	400 x 800	0.35	0.11		
1	Combi Oven	550 x 771	0.30	0.13		
			•			
	0.46m/3s					
Canopy Factor open one End 1.15						
Total Extraction Flow Rate 0.53m3/s						
	Canopy Size 2400 x 1200 x 400					

Ideal Catering Solutions Ltd

Ideal House, 1 Back Lane, Norwich, Norfolk. NR9 4AQ Tel: 07791 574539

Email: scott@idealcatering.co.uk Client: CASA TUA

Project REFURB

Drawing Title PROPOSED KITCHEN LAYOUT

Issue Status DISCUSSION PURPOSES

Scale	1: 50@A3	
Date	18/12/17	
Drawn by	SPR	
Checked by		
Drawing No.	IDC01812	Rev B